Place Score

Name

King Of The Bluegrass
12/8/2012

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

AR R R L

239.00
156.00
152.00
145.00
119.00
102.00
101.50
98.00
86.50
85.00
79.50
72.00
61.50
47.50
43.00
41.00
31.00
22.00
10.00

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Southern

North Hardin
Central Hardin
Henry Clay

John Hardin
Jeffersontown
Paducha Tilghman
Desales

Pleasure Ridge Park
Ohio Co.

Fairdale

Caldwell Co
Western

Bullitt Central
Doss

Boyle Co

Holy Cross

Valley

Ft Knox

3
2
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