King Of The Bluegrass

12/8/2012

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
1	239.00	Southern	3	2	4	1	
2	156.00	North Hardin	2	2	1	1	
3	152.00	Central Hardin		2	3		
4	145.00	Henry Clay	2		1	1	
5	119.00	John Hardin	3				
6	102.00	Jeffersontown	1	1	2		
7	101.50	Paducha Tilghman		1		3	
8	98.00	Desales		3		1	
9	86.50	Pleasure Ridge Park	2		1		
10	85.00	Ohio Co.		2			
11	79.50	Fairdale				3	
12	72.00	Caldwell Co	1		1	1	
13	61.50	Western				2	
14	47.50	Bullitt Central			1		
15	43.00	Doss					
16	41.00	Boyle Co				1	
17	31.00	Holy Cross		1			
18	22.00	Valley					
19	10.00	Ft Knox					

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler